STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)
ST. JOSEPH COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified CEDIT Distribution:

Unit Name

0000
0103
0117
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY

SOUTH BEND CIVIL CITY
MISHAWAKA CIVIL CITY
INDIAN VILLAGE CIVIL TOWN
LAKEVILLE CIVIL TOWN

NEW CARLISLE CIVIL TOWN
NORTH LIBERTY CIVIL TOWN
OSCEOLA CIVIL TOWN
ROSELAND CIVIL TOWN
WALKERTON CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount:

County Total:

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.

$20,611,414.52
$20,611,414.52

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

77,878,634
70,756,844
25,375,486
9,147
183,764
1,411,515
445,949
240,357
835,965
1,208,421

178,346,082

Population Based: No

2013 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$9,000,415.31
$8,177,351.73
$2,932,638.92
$1,057.12
$21,237.56
$163,128.45
$51,538.22
$27,778.00
$96,612.28
$139,656.93

$20,611,414.52

9/13/2012



